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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

Institution:
Surname:

Name:
Rank/Position:
Program of Study:
Scientific Domain: *

MIEEK
Nicolas
Georgiou
Trainer
Baker and Pastry
Baker
*Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications

list by highest qualification

Qualification

Master

Bachelor degree

Diploma
Certified Trainer level 5

Year

2024-
2025

2023

2015
2022

Awarding Institution Department Thesis title
Larnaca Collage Education Management
Kes College Culinary Business The dietary habits of tertiary
Management education students.
MIEEK Baking and Pastry
Human Resource Development Baking

Authority (ANAA



Period of employment

From

2014
2024

To

2024
Now

the
Employer

Four Seasons
Cyprus Millers

three (3) most recent

Location

Limassol
Frenaros

Position

Baker
Master Baker

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.

Ref. Date
Number
1 2023
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

CV_nhicolas_gerogiou_en.docx

max total 10) (Optional Entr

Employ of the year

Title

Awarded by:

Four seasons Hotel



