MForm 500.1.4

## **Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV**

Institution:	MIEEK
Surname:	Nicolas
Name:	Georgiou
Rank/Position:	Trainer
Program of Study:	Baker and Pastry
Scientific Domain: *	Baker

\*Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)						
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title		
Master	2024- 2025	Larnaca Collage	Education Management			
Bachelor degree	2023	Kes College	Culinary Business Management	The dietary habits of tertiary education students.		
Diploma	2015	MIEEK	Baking and Pastry			
Certified Trainer level 5	2022	Human Resource Development Authority (ΑΝΑΔ	Baking			

Employment history– List by the three (3) most recent					
Period of employment		Employer	Location	Position	
From	То	Employer	Location	Position	
2014	2024	Four Seasons	Limassol	Baker	
2024	Now	Cyprus Millers	Frenaros	Master Baker	

Award	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:			
1	2023	Employ of the year	Four seasons Hotel			
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

cv\_nicolas\_gerogiou\_en.docx 2